o Kunsteisbahn

Curling - Lunch 2025 / 2026

The offer can be reserved for groups of 20 to 160 people.

he food will be provided as a buffet for a maximum of 2 hours.

For children up to 16 years of age
(including a bowl of leaf salad French dressing)

Spaghetti Napoli, grated cheese
Minced beaf with small pasta and apple puree
Vegan option available

For adults aged 16 and over
(including a bowl of leaf salad French dressing)

Spaghetti Napoli, grated cheese
Minced beaf with small pasta and apple puree
Vegan option available

Additional sauces
(prizes per person, only bookable for the entire group)

With meat
Bolognese (beef)
Carbonara (ham)

Vegetarian

Basil pesto
Creamy mushroom sauce

Al prices are in Swiss francs (CHF) and include 8.1% VAT

15.00
16.50

19.00
20.50

4.00
3.50

3.50
3.50



