Dolder Sports Kunsteisbahn

Curling - Lunch 2025 / 2026

The offer can be reserved for groups of 20 to 160 people. he food will be provided as a buffet for a maximum of 2 hours.

For children up to 16 years of age

(including a bowl of leaf salad French dressing)

Spaghetti Napoli, grated cheese	15.00
Minced beaf with small pasta and apple puree	16.50
Vegan option available	

For adults aged 16 and over

(including a bowl of leaf salad French dressing)

Spaghetti Napoli, grated cheese	19.00
Minced beaf with small pasta and apple puree	20.50
Vegan option available	

Additional sauces

(prizes per person, only bookable for the entire group)

With meat

Bolognese (beef)	4.00
Carbonara (ham)	3.50

Vegetarian

Basil pesto	3.50
Creamy mushroom sauce	3.50